
S/N Material Code Description Specification Qty
01 302212624 Hexgonal bolt galvanized M6×20 4
02 302090038 Rubber foot Rubber 4
03 302210887 Screw galvanized M4×8 14
04 20203016012 Bottom plate 1
05 302210037 Nut M10 2
06 20203016016 Outer insulation plate 1
07 303060001 Insulation cotton Glass fibre 1
08 20203016015 Inner insulation plate 1
09 302210121 Hexgonal nut M5 8
10 20203016029 Pressure plate for heater 4
11 301040114 Heater 220/50hz, 3kw 1
12 20103016008 Body 1
13 Power cord 1
14 301070074 Power cord jacket Rubber 1
15 301030015 Thermostat 1
16 20103016003 Electric box SS 304 1
17 301110008 Knob dial 50-190  ￠58 1
18 302210886 Screw galvanized M4×6 2
19 301130002 Indicator lamp Yellow 1
20 301130001 Indicator lamp Green 1
21 301110046 Knob plastic 1
22 20203016010 Bottom plate for electric box SS 304 4
23 302210887 Screw M4*8 3
24 20103016002 Oil tray SS304 1
25 20203016007 Bracket for oil tray SS 304 1

TT-WE101 Electric Griddle


